
PONTEDERA 
22/04/2023

ANGHIARI      
13/05/2023

MASSA MARITTIMA 
10/09/23

1 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA 20 25 25 70

2 BERTINO IPPOLITO ANTONINO VALDELSA 25 16 16 57

3 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO CASTELFIORENTINO 16 20 20 56

4 SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA 13 13 13 39

5 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA 8 10 11 29

6 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA 9 7 8 24

7 PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI 5 8 10 23

8 VESTRI GABRIELE SAN QUIRICO 
D'ORCIA 10 11 - 21

9 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA 11 9 - 20

10 ROMANO VITO PISA 1 6 9 16

11 MASSEI LUCA VALDELSA 6 4 5 15

12 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI 4 5 4 13

13 MACCHIONI MASSIMO MASSA MARITTIMA 1 3 7 11

14 BENSI DAVID PISA 3 2 3 8

15 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA 7 - - 7

16 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA 1 - 6 7

17 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA 1 1 - 2

18 CANESTRINI TOMMASO ANGHIARI 1 1 - 2

19 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI 1 1 - 2

20 POLI GRAZIANO PISA 2 - - 2

21 BUCCIANTI CLAUDIO MASSA MARITTIMA - 1 1 2

22 MACCHIONI MATTEO MASSA MARITTIMA - 1 1 2

23 COSTAGLI LORENZO MASSA MARITTIMA - - 2 2

24 SENESI ALVARO ANGHIARI - 1 - 1

25 GORFINI ANDREA ANGHIARI - 1 - 1

26 LIVI STEFANO ANGHIARI - 1 - 1

27 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA 1 - - 1

28 SOLDANI UMBERTO PONTEDERA 1 - - 1

29 EMO VINCENZO FIRENZE 1 - - 1

30 CANESTRINI ALESSANDRO ANGHIARI - 1 - 1

CAMPIONATO TOSCANO GIMKANA 2023

Classifica ASSOLUTA

NOME PILOTA VESPA CLUB

TO
TA

LE
 P

U
N

TI

VALIDE TUTTE LE PROVE



PONTEDERA 
22/04/2023

ANGHIARI      
13/05/2023

MASSA MARITTIMA 
10/09/23

1 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA 20 25 25 70

2 BERTINO IPPOLITO ANTONINO VALDELSA 25 16 16 57

3 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO CASTELFIORENTINO 16 20 20 56

4 SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA 13 13 13 39

5 ROMANO VITO PISA 7 9 11 27

6 MASSEI LUCA VALDELSA 8 8 8 24

7 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA 11 10 - 21

8 VESTRI GABRIELE SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA 10 11 - 21

9 MACCHIONI MASSIMO MASSA MARITTIMA 4 7 10 21

10 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA 6 6 - 12

11 CANESTRINI TOMMASO ANGHIARI 5 5 - 10

12 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA - - 9 9

13 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA 9 - - 9

14 MACCHIONI MATTEO MASSA MARITTIMA - 2 6 8

15 COSTAGLI LORENZO MASSA MARITTIMA - - 7 7

16 SENESI ALVARO ANGHIARI - 4 - 4

17 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA 3 - - 3

18 CANESTRINI ALESSANDRO ANGHIARI - 3 - 3

19 EMO VINCENZO FIRENZE 2 - - 2

VALIDE TUTTE LE PROVE

TO
TA

LE
 P

UN
TI

CAMPIONATO TOSCANO GIMKANA 2023

Classifica SMALL

NOME PILOTA VESPA CLUB



PONTEDERA 
22/04/2023

ANGHIARI      
13/05/2023

MASSA MARITTIMA 
10/09/23

1 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA 20 25 25 70

2 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA 25 16 16 57

3 PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI 16 20 20 56

4 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI 13 13 13 39

5 BENSI DAVID PISA 11 11 11 33

6 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI 9 10 - 19

7 BUCCIANTI CLAUDIO MASSA MARITTIMA - 7 10 17

8 POLI GRAZIANO PISA 10 - - 10

9 GORFINI ANDREA ANGHIARI - 9 - 9

10 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA 8 - - 8

11 LIVI STEFANO ANGHIARI - 8 - 8

12 SOLDANI UMBERTO PONTEDERA 7 - - 7

CAMPIONATO TOSCANO GIMKANA 2023

Classifica LARGE

NOME PILOTA VESPA CLUB

TO
TA

LE
 P

U
N

TI

VALIDE TUTTE LE PROVE



1 75

2 60

3 42

4 33

5 3

6 2

7 1

8 1

9 1

1 -

 VESPA CLUB ANGHIARI

 VESPA CLUB PISA

VESPA CLUB MASSA MARITTIMA 16

CAMPIONATO TOSCANO GIMKANA 2023

25 25

13 13

Classifica SQUADRE

TO
TA

LE
 P

U
N

TI

PONTEDERA 
22/04/2023

ANGHIARI      
13/05/2023

MASSA MARITTIMA     
   10/09/2023

VESPA CLUB

VALIDE TUTTE LE PROVE

25

16 16 1

20 20 20

 VESPA CLUB VALDELSA

-

VESPA CLUB FIRENZE 1 - -

VESPA CLUBCASTELFIORENTINO 1 1 1

VESPA CLUB SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA 1

VESPA CLUB PONTEDERA 1 - -

VESPA CLUB VALDERA 1 -
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